	Miltio	n Education	al Academy	y, Rampur F	Road Bilas	pur	
		Fee Structu	ure for the S	Session 202	2-2023		
A. One Time Charrges:-	Nur-UKG			2500.00			
ADDMISSION FEE		Class I to VIII			5000.00		
Only From New Admission		IX to XII			8000.00	Only from the New Students	
						Only from the New Students	
Registration Charge (Only for new Admission)		Class Nur- UKG			500.00	(At the time of Registration)	
		Class 1-X			1000.00		
		Class XI-XII			1500.00		
Exam Fees		Nur to VIII			1000.00	(Payable in July & Jan)	
		Class 10 to 12		2	1500.00		
B. Fee Structure:- CLASS	Last Year 2019-20	Last Year 2020-2021	Last Year 2021-22	New Fees 2022-23			
Nur -UKG	20400.00	22080.00	22080.00	20400	1		
I & II	21600.00	23400.00	23400.00	22800			
III & IV	22200.00	24000.00	24000.00	24000			
V	23400.00	25320.00	25320.00	25200			
VI & VII	26400.00	28560.00	28560.00	28200			
VIII	28800.00	31200.00	31200.00	31200			
IX	29400.00	31800.00	31800.00	31800			
X	31200.00	33780.00	33780.00	33600			
XI & XII COM.	44400.00	48000.00	48000.00	48000]		
XI & XII Sci.	46800.00	50700.00	50700.00	50400			

Annual Composite Charges are Charged for:- Maintenance of Generator, electricity, electric equipments, toilets, Maintenance of Photo State machines, Maintenance of A.C.s, Supply & Maintanance of R.O. Water, Generator fuel, Games & Sports, Furnishing of Classrooms, maintenance of CCTVs, Maintenance of Fields, Security of children, Emergency Medical Support, I.T., Medical Check-up, Magazine, Student information system (we care) etc.

Note:- Keeping in view the orders of Government of Uttar Pradesh fee has not been increased, also no other charges has been levied other then tution fee.